



VERIFICATION OF CONFORMITY

UKCA - Radio Equipment Regulations 2017 (SI 2017 No. 1206, as amended by SI 2019 No. 696)-

No.: CTB24123007005

Applicant: HATOR Gaming B.V.

Address: Prins Hendrikkade 21E, Amsterdam, 1012TL The Netherlands

Manufacturer : HATOR Gaming B.V.

Address : Prins Hendrikkade 21E, Amsterdam, 1012TL The Netherlands

Product : Stellar Pro wireless/Stellar wireless

Trade Name : HATOR

Model(s) : HTM-550, HTM-551, HTM-552, HTM-553, HTM-554, HTM650, HTM651

The tests that base on the above designated product Complies with the essential requirements of Radio Equipment Regulations 2017(SI 2017 No. 1206, as amended by SI 2019 No. 696) relating to Electrical Equipment designed for use within Radio and telecommunications terminal equipment.

The test results apply only to the particular sample tested and to the specific tests carried out. Specifically to the sample investigated in our test reference number only.

The UKCA markings as shown below can be affixed on the product after preparation of necessary technical documentation.

Other relevant Directives have to be observed.





Bin Mei (Director)
Jan. 16, 2025



Shenzhen CTB Testing Technology Co., Ltd

Add: 1&2/F., Building A, No.26, Xinhe Road, Xinqiao, Xinqiao Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.

Web: www.ctb-lab.net Tel: 4008-707-283

Email: ctb@ctb-lab.net



VERIFICATION OF CONFORMITY

UKCA - Radio Equipment Regulations 2017 (SI 2017 No. 1206, as amended by SI 2019 No. 696)-

No.: CTB24123007005

Category	Test Standards	Test Report No.
Health and Safety (Article 3.1a)	BS EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11: 2020	CTB24123007004RS01
	BS EN 62479:2010 BS EN 50663:2017	CTB24123007005RH01
EMC (Article 3.1b)	ETSI EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 (2019-11) ETSI EN 301 489-3 V2.3.2 (2023-01)	CTB24123007005RE02
Radio Aspects (Article 3.2)	ETSI EN 300 440 V2.2.1 (2018-07)	CTB24123007005RF04

The tests that base on the above designated product Complies with the essential requirements of Radio Equipment Regulations 2017(SI 2017 No. 1206, as amended by SI 2019 No. 696) relating to Electrical Equipment designed for use within Radio and telecommunications terminal equipment.

The test results apply only to the particular sample tested and to the specific tests carried out. Specifically to the sample investigated in our test reference number only.

The UKCA markings as shown below can be affixed on the product after preparation of necessary technical documentation.

Other relevant Directives have to be observed.





Bin Mei (Director Jan. 16, 2025



Shenzhen CTB Testing Technology Co., Ltd

Add: 1&2/F., Building A, No.26, Xinhe Road, Xinqiao, Xinqiao Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China

Web: www.ctb-lab.net Tel:

Tel: 4008-707-283

Email: ctb@ctb-lab.net